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Verein ZeitNAME

Kinder weiblich
1 Kolar

2 Beer

Kinder männlich
1 Lindorfer

2 Hofer

Schüler weiblich
1 Kolar

Schüler männlich A
1 Kolar

2 Lindorfer

Damen Allgemein
1 Nigg

Herren Allgemein
1 Zeitlhofer

2 Engl

3 Hez
4 Hez

Herren Masters
1 Eplinger

2 Lindorfer

3 Kaudelka

Outrigger
1 Mistlbauer

Rosemarie NFKC Ybbs

Marlis

Caroline

Paul

Florian

Selma

Jan

Tobi

Simon

Roman

Florian

Reinhard

Paul

Rudi

Jannis

Boas

UKKWien

NFKG YbbS

NFKC Ybbs

NFKC Ybbs

UKK Wien

UKK Wien

NFKC Ybbs

NFKC YbbS

NFKC YbbS

NFKC Ybbs

NFKC YbbS

NFKG Ybbs

NFKC YbbS

NFKC Ybbs

NFKC Ybbs

5:47,80

6:14,87

5:38,82

6:57,75

19:11,79

14:09,93

16:09,86

19:25,71

11:01,26

12:05,86

13:59,85

15:06,82

16:06,93

16:10,54

23:07,33

14:57,69
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